
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
240 
287 
255 
267 
281 
218 
367 
298 
233 
226 
229 
357 
366 
268 
316 
276 
347 
212 
397 
399 
331 
270 
344 
353 
286 
221 

Name 
Sita VANMEERT 
Sam BALOTA 
Julian KAMEN(R) 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Bart PLOEG 
Fx VENET 
Youri BONTE(R) 
Nick HO 
Petra BABICKOVA 
Isabella BAAS 
Lauritz SACHSE(R) 
Tess VERSCHOOR 
Mathys FAGBEMI 
Clément MASSAUX(R) 
Zoé KNEBLER 
Metin Ali KARATAY(R) 
Domenique KRUIJD ANEAS(
Delano WELLENS 
Markus GLUME 
Mauro POLDERMAN(R) 
Ioannis PAPAGEORGIOU(R)
Wesley DE GOEIJ (R) 
Alessandro TUDISCA 
Vilgot BERNTSSON 
Ruby VERLINDEN(R) 
Joep MULLER(R) 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
CZE 
BEL 
DEN 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
TUR 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
GRE 
NED 
BEL 
SWE 
BEL 
NED 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
KR 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Exprit 
Tony-Kart 
Exprit 
Parolin 
Tony-Kart 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
Exprit 
Exprit 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
EGP Racing Team 
VDK Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
RSD Karting 
Ploeg Racing 
FX Team Karting 
Delré Racing 
KCR Racing 
TEPZ Racing Team 
WJS Racing 
Sachse Motorsport 
KCR Racing 
Eurokarting 
Ravet Racing 
CG Racing 
PDB Racing Team 
PDB Racing Team 
Wellens 
Eurokarting 
DFK 
AP Motorsports 
PDB Racing team 
ice pol 
Eurokarting 
EGP Racing Team 
Ferry Smit Racing 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
9:15.691 
9:15.854 
9:16.856 
9:17.050 
9:19.148 
9:19.370 
9:20.078 
9:20.203 
9:22.275 
9:22.959 
9:26.930 
9:27.467 
9:28.122 
9:28.540 
9:31.065 
9:32.008 
9:32.750 
9:33.115 
9:33.311 
9:34.816 
9:35.813 
9:36.703 
9:36.796 
9:37.499 
9:38.471 
9:39.942 

Diff 

0.163 
1.165 
1.359 
3.457 
3.679 
4.387 
4.512 
6.584 
7.268 

11.239 
11.776 
12.431 
12.849 
15.374 
16.317 
17.059 
17.424 
17.620 
19.125 
20.122 
21.012 
21.105 
21.808 
22.780 
24.251 

Best Tm 
55.065 
55.076 
55.163 
55.183 
55.212 
55.289 
55.200 
55.362 
55.222 
55.563 
55.504 
55.446 
55.394 
55.501 
55.602 
55.803 
55.727 
55.768 
55.706 
55.819 
56.195 
55.493 
55.504 
55.653 
56.040 
56.173 

km/h 
88,913 
88,895 
88,755 
88,723 
88,676 
88,553 
88,696 
88,436 
88,660 
88,116 
88,210 
88,302 
88,385 
88,215 
88,054 
87,737 
87,857 
87,792 
87,890 
87,712 
87,125 
88,227 
88,210 
87,974 
87,366 
87,159 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Commen

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#366 Using Run Off Area 1 with advantage 
#212 Impeding another driver: 5 sec Time Penalty 
Front Fairing: #344, #397, #270, #399, #353, #286: 5 sec Time Penalty 
#233 Jump Start: 5 sec Time Penalty 

Margin of Victory 
0.163 

Ø km/h 
88,107 

Best Lap Tm 
55.065 

km/h 
88,913 

Best Lap by 
240 - Sita VANMEERT 

Printed: 25.06.2022 12:32:23 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 3 
X30 Senior 

Heat 9 B-D 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:00:58 

Genk 1,360 Km 

25.06.2022 12:00 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Bernard NAVARRO:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


